

5/2/2022 9:03:28PM

Vendor Prices

A H HARRIS
TCLI
3394 Sutton Rd.
Geneva, NY 14456 USA
Phone: 315-789-4411
Email: Kathleen@tcli.com

Project: MAIN_ST
Description: No. 123456, Reconstruction of Main Street
Bid Location: Orange County
Bid Date:
Revision Date: rev date
Contract #: D500231
Additional Info: additonal info
Table Name: AGGREGATE

T	Rate Code	Rate Description	U/M	QTY	Unit	Amount
M	AGGR00001	Crusher Gravel	ton	5,122.49	13.00	66,592.38
M	AGGR00004	Pea Gravel	ton	92.81	15.50	1,438.50
M	AGGR00005	Screened Sand	ton	248.06	10.00	2,480.60
Total Amount:						70,511.47

5/2/2022 9:03:28PM

Vendor Prices

CM & SONS
TCLI
3394 Sutton Rd.
Geneva, NY 14456 USA
Phone: 315-789-4411
Email: Kathleen@tcli.com

Project: MAIN_ST
Description: No. 123456, Reconstruction of Main Street
Bid Location: Orange County
Bid Date:
Revision Date: rev date
Contract #: D500231
Additional Info: additonal info
Table Name: AGGREGATE

T	Rate Code	Rate Description	U/M	QTY	Unit	Amount
M	AGGR00001	Crusher Gravel	ton	5,122.49	12.50	64,031.13
M	AGGR00004	Pea Gravel	ton	92.81	16.00	1,484.90
M	AGGR00005	Screened Sand	ton	248.06	10.00	2,480.60
Total Amount:						138,508.10

5/2/2022 9:03:28PM

Vendor Prices

COLLARUSO

TCLI

3394 Sutton Rd.

Geneva, NY 14456 USA

Phone: 315-789-4411

Email: Kathleen@tcli.com

Project: MAIN_ST

Description: No. 123456, Reconstruction of Main Street

Bid Location: Orange County

Bid Date: rev date

Revision Date: rev date

Contract #: D500231

Additional Info: additonal info

Table Name: AGGREGATE

T	Rate Code	Rate Description	U/M	QTY	Unit	Amount
M	AGGR00001	Crusher Gravel	ton	5,122.49	12.00	61,469.89
M	AGGR00004	Pea Gravel	ton	92.81	20.00	1,856.13
M	AGGR00005	Screened Sand	ton	248.06	12.00	2,976.71
Total Amount:						204,810.83

5/2/2022 9:03:28PM

Vendor Prices

Eber Brothers Sand and Gravel
Main St
Macedon, NY 14345 U.S.

TCLI
3394 Sutton Rd.
Geneva, NY 14456 USA
Phone: 315-789-4411
Email: Kathleen@tcli.com

Project: MAIN_ST
Description: No. 123456, Reconstruction of Main Street
Bid Location: Orange County
Bid Date:
Revision Date: rev date
Contract #: D500231
Additional Info: additonal info
Table Name: AGGREGATE

T	Rate Code	Rate Description	U/M	QTY	Unit	Amount
M	AGGR00001	Crusher Gravel	ton	5,122.49	12.00	61,469.89
M	AGGR00004	Pea Gravel	ton	92.81	14.00	1,299.29
M	AGGR00005	Screened Sand	ton	248.06	7.00	1,736.42
Total Amount:						269,316.43